
Fee Structure for DataKart Premium Service

S1 India's DataKart is an online, cloud-based service that enables upload, 

Gmanage and exchange of product information between suppliers, brand 
owners, retailers and online shopping sites. While access to DataKart base 

version (which enables assigning barcode numbers to products and uploading basic 
product information) is included as part of the GS1 India barcode subscription fees; 
access to DataKart premium service (which allows exchange of product data 
between suppliers, brand owners, retailers and online shopping sites in an 
automated manner in real time) has a subscription fees.  To know more the premium 
functionalities and its benefits visit http://www.gs1india.org/datakart.

Fee for DataKart Premium Service

DataKart premium service subscription fees comprises of:

Ÿ Registration fees: This is a one-time fee, payable during registration. This fee is 
based on a company's annual sales turnover. Please refer to the table below for 
the applicable registration fees. 

Ÿ Subscription fees: This fee is payable at registration and subsequently during the 
renewal of the subscription. While registering, subscribers have the option of 
paying the subscription fees for 1 or 3 years. Subscribers are requested to renew 
their subscription on or before the expiry of the subscription validity period as 
specified at the time of registration or during the renewal of your subscription. 
Please refer to the table below to know the applicable subscription fees. 

Fee for Non Registered MSME- One year

Annual Sales
turnover (in
Rs Crores)

Registration
Fee (Rs.)

Subscription Fee
for 1 year (Rs.)

GST @
18% (Rs.)

Total fee for 1
year Period (Rs.)

<5

5 to 10

10 to 25

25 to 50

50 to 100

100 to 250

250 to 500

500 to 1000

>1000

11000

13750

19250

38500

82500

172500

230000

287500

360000

8250

11000

16500

33000

69000

129375

172500

215625

270000

3465

4455

6435

12870

27270

54338

72450

90563

113400

22715

29205

42185

84370

178770

356213

474950

593688

743400



Fee for Non Registered MSME- Three year

Annual Sales
turnover (in
Rs Crores)

Registration
Fee (Rs.)

Subscription Fee
for 3 year (Rs.)

GST @
18% (Rs.)

Total fee for 3
year Period (Rs.)

<5

5 to 10

10 to 25

25 to 50

50 to 100

100 to 250

250 to 500

500 to 1000

>1000

11000

13750

19250

38500

82500

172500

230000

287500

360000

22275

29700

44550

89100

186300

349310

465750

582190

729000

5990

7821

11484

22968

48384

93926

125235

156544

196020

39265

51271

75284

150568

317184

615736

820985

1026234

1285020

^ A discount of 20% on the Subscription Fee is available for registered SSI units (up to a
turnover of 50 crores) on submission of a UAN (Udhyog Aadhaar Number) certificate
& balance sheet


