



Fee Structure for DataKart Premium Service

S1 India's DataKart is an online, cloud-based service that enables upload, manage and exchange of product information between suppliers, brand owners, retailers and online shopping sites. While access to DataKart base version (which enables assigning barcode numbers to products and uploading basic product information) is included as part of the GS1 India barcode subscription fees; access to DataKart premium service (which allows exchange of product data between suppliers, brand owners, retailers and online shopping sites in an automated manner in real time) has a subscription fees. To know more the premium functionalities and its benefits visit http://www.gs1india.org/datakart.

DataKart premium service subscription fees comprises of:

- **Registration fees:** This is a one-time fee, payable during registration. This fee is based on a company's annual sales turnover. Please refer to the table below for the applicable registration fees.
- **Subscription fees:** This fee is payable at registration and subsequently during the renewal of the subscription. While registering, subscribers have the option of paying the subscription fees for 1 or 3 years. Subscribers are requested to renew their subscription on or before the expiry of the subscription validity period as specified at the time of registration or during the renewal of your subscription. Please refer to the table below to know the applicable subscription fees.

Fee for DataKart Premium Service

Fee for Non Registered MSME- One year

Annual Sales turnover (in Rs Crores)	Registration Fee (Rs.)	Subscription Fee for 1 year (Rs.)	GST @ 18% (Rs.)	Total fee for 1 year Period (Rs.)
<5	11000	8250	3465	22715
5 to 10	13750	11000	4455	29205
10 to 25	19250	16500	6435	42185
25 to 50	38500	33000	12870	84370
50 to 100	82500	69000	27270	178770
100 to 250	172500	129375	54338	356213
250 to 500	230000	172500	72450	474950
500 to 1000	287500	215625	90563	593688
>1000	360000	270000	113400	743400





Fee for Non Registered MSME- Three year

Annual Sales turnover (in Rs Crores)	Registration Fee (Rs.)	Subscription Fee for 3 year (Rs.)	GST @ 18% (Rs.)	Total fee for 3 year Period (Rs.)
<5	11000	22275	5990	39265
5 to 10	13750	29700	7821	51271
10 to 25	19250	44550	11484	75284
25 to 50	38500	89100	22968	150568
50 to 100	82500	186300	48384	317184
100 to 250	172500	349310	93926	615736
250 to 500	230000	465750	125235	820985
500 to 1000	287500	582190	156544	1026234
>1000	360000	729000	196020	1285020

[^] A discount of 20% on the Subscription Fee is available for registered SSI units (up to a turnover of 50 crores) on submission of a UAN (Udhyog Aadhaar Number) certificate & balance sheet

